
 
 

Diary for Mayor Marvin Rees 
January 2023 

 
Sunday 1st January 
 
No appointments 
 
Monday 2nd January 
 
No appointments 
 
Tuesday 3rd January 
 
09:00 Internal meetings 
 
Wednesday 4th January 
 
09:30 Internal meeting 
11:00 Record video for urgent fostering appeal 
12:30 City Partners meeting 
14:00 Meeting with the Chair and the Head of Strategic Partnerships at Galliard Homes 
15:00 Meeting with the CEO and the Sustainability and Corporate Affairs Director at Bristol Airport 
16:00 Meeting with the President and Chief Intelligence Officer at Unanimous AI 
16:30 Internal meeting 
 
Thursday 5th January  
 
08:30 Interview on Ujima Radio 
09:00 Internal meetings 
10:30 Media briefing ahead of Temple Quarter consultation 
14:30 Internal meeting 
16:15 Meeting with the Director of the Western Gateway  
 
Friday 6th January  
 
10:00 Meet the PBA Sports and Social Club 
11:15 Tree planting in Stoke Bishop with Cllr John Goulandris and local tree champion 
12:30 Internal meetings 
 
Saturday 7th January 
 
No appointments 
 
Sunday 8th January 
 
No appointments 
 
Monday 9th January 



 
13:00 Internal meetings 
 
Tuesday 10th January 
 
No appointments 
 
Wednesday 11th January 
 
10:00 Meeting with the CEO of the UK Infrastructure Bank 
10:30 Internal meetings 
12:30 Meeting with the CEO of SS Great Britain Trust 
14:30 Meeting with the South West Regional Director at National Highways, and the Leader of South 

Gloucestershire Council 
15:30 Meeting with the Managing Director and the Sales and Marketing Director at BoKlok UK 
16:15 Internal meeting 
18:30 Meeting with the Vice Chancellor of the University of Bristol and the Vice Chancellor of the 

University of the West of England 
 
Thursday 12th January 
 
08:30 Interview on Ujima Radio 
10:00 Visit to a Voi warehouse 
11:30 Internal meeting 
12:00 Record message for Holocaust Memorial Day 
13:00 Interview with the University of Pennsylvania’s Perry World House  
14:00 Visit to Bristol Braille Technology 
 
Friday 13th January 
 
No appointments 
 
Saturday 14th January  
 
No appointments 
 
Sunday 15th January 
 
15:00 Bristol City WFC vs Coventry United WFC 
 
Monday 16th January 
 
08:00 Internal meeting 
09:30 Meeting with the Director General and the Head of Climate at the Foreign Commonwealth 

Development Office 
10:15 Internal meetings 
13:00 Speak to students at New York University – Abu Dhabi about Climate Change and the Sustainable 

Development Goals  
14:30 Internal meeting 
15:00 Meeting with the Local Government Association 
 
Tuesday 17th January 
 
08:30 Media event at the Bristol Beacon 
10:15 Bristol City Leap contract signing ceremony 



12:30 Travel to London 
15:30 Speak at All Party Parliamentary Group on the United Nations’ Goals for Sustainable Development 
18:00 Meeting with David Lammy MP 
19:30 Travel to Bristol 
 
Wednesday 18th January 
 
08:00 Internal meetings 
09:30 Local Enterprise Partnership Board 
11:15 Speak on panel about Levelling Up at the Royal Institution of Chartered Surveyors’ World Built 

Environment Forum 
12:30 City partners meeting 
14:00 Meeting of the Local Government Association’s City Regions Board Lead Members  
 
Thursday 19th January 
 
08:30 Interview on Ujima Radio 
09:00 Meeting with the Lead Ofsted Inspector 
10:00 International Strategy Board 
12:15 Meeting with the Director of Core Cities UK 
14:00 Photocall at Commercial Estates Group’s EQ development 
16:00 COP27 follow-up meeting: Investing in the net zero and green potential of cities – the next steps 
17:15 Interview on BBC Radio 4’s PM Programme 
 
Friday 20th January 
 
10:00 Core Cities Cabinet Meeting 
14:00 Visit to Albotherm 
15:45 Meeting with the Executive Vice President (Finland/Norway/UK) and the Sales and Marketing 

Director at BoKlok 
 
Saturday 21st January 
 
No appointments 
 
Sunday 22nd January 
 
No appointments 
 
Monday 23rd January 
 
08:00 Internal meetings 
 
Tuesday 24th January  
 
08:00 Speak about net zero at Thrings’ breakfast event 
09:30 Internal meetings 
16:00 Budget Cabinet 
 
Wednesday 25th January 
 
08:15 Internal meeting 
10:30 Local Government Association’s City Regions Board 
12:30 Internal meeting 
13:00 Roundtable with the UN’s Working Group of Experts on People of African Descent 



14:00 Mayor’s conversation with community workers 
15:00 Internal meeting 
15:30 Meeting with the Managing Director of Ameresco 
16:00 Meeting with Bristol community representatives who took part in a Climate Exchange: Adaptation 

and Justice placement in the United States 
 
Thursday 26th January 
 
08:30 Interview on Ujima Radio 
09:00 Internal meeting 
12:30 Local Government Association’s Councillors’ Forum 
14:15 Local Government Association’s Executive Advisory Board 
16:00 Internal meeting 
16:15 Meeting with the Leaders and Chief Executives of South Gloucestershire, North Somerset, and 

Bath & North East Somerset councils 
 
Friday 27th January 
 
08:00 Internal meetings 
09:45 Meeting with the Non-Executive Director at Network Rail 
10:00 Temple Quarter Strategic Board 
13:00 West of England Combined Authority Committee and Joint Committee 
 
Saturday 28th January 
 
No appointments 
 
Sunday 29th January 
 
18:30 Speak at Visit West’s International Trade Delegation networking dinner 
 
Monday 30th January 
 
08:00 Internal meeting 
09:30 Western Gateway Partnership Board meeting 
11:30 Internal meeting 
12:00 Record video for UK Urban Futures Commission 
14:00 Internal meetings 
15:30 Meet the Principal and CEO of City of Bristol College 
18:00 Mayor’s conversation with Welcoming Spaces 
 
Tuesday 31st January 
 
11:30 Speak on panel at the Centre for Cities’ report launch event 
12:30 Internal meetings 
16:00 Meeting with the CEO of the Royal Society of Arts and the Director of Core Cities UK 


